FRCB Flat Braid in Coil, Plain Copper
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Braids in coil are mainly used for power distribution or earthing applications
Non-magnetic material
SPECIFIKATIONER
Materiale: Copper
Table 1/2
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Nominal
Current
Cross Section
Number of
Wires
Wire Diameter Length
FRCB15-35 557080 200A 35mm² 1980 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-100 557150 360A 100mm² 5664 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-75 557130 300A 75mm² 4256 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-50 557100 250A 50mm² 2848 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-25 557060 150A 25mm² 1404 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-10 557030 75A 10mm² 576 0.15mm 25m
FRCB15-40 557090 220A 40mm² 2272 0.15mm 25m
We connect and protect
nVent.com/ERIFLEX | 1
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer
Nominal
Current
Cross Section
Number of
Wires
Wire Diameter Length
FRCB15-16 557040 120A 16mm² 896 0.15mm 25m
Table 2/2
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Thickness Width Unit Weight
FRCB15-35 557080 2.5 mm 23 mm 0.35 kg
FRCB15-100 557150 4 mm 40 mm 1 kg